SLC - NAND type flash technology
Compliant with PCI Express Gen. 1
Compact form factor for highly integrated system
Supports standard ATA command
Bootable for system installation
Product specifications
Product features
Performance up to 140 MB/sec

C Reserved for specific requirement
Example
Part number decoder
002G :
004G :
008G :
2GB
4GB
8GB
016G :
032G :
064G :
16GB
32GB
64GB
R
Advanced Performance & Rugged Orientation
Industrial
SD & SDHC
Memory Card
Industrial
Rugged Metal
USB Flash Disk
Industrial
Solid State
Disk
Industrial
micro USB Flash
Module
Industrial
mini PCI-e Flash
Module
Industrial
mini SATA Flash
Module
MPM
Industrial
micro SATA Flash
Module
Industrial
micro IDE Flash
Module
Industrial
PCMCIA ATA
Card
Industrial
CFast
Card
Industrial
CompactFlash
Card
Industrial
Adapter
Card-Drive
16GB
4GB
32GB
64GB
8GB
2GB SBMPM0 2G-JDCSC0
SBMPM0 4G-JDCSC0
SBMPM0 8G-JDCSC0
SBMPM016G-JDCSC
SBMPM032G-JDCSC
SBMPM064G-JDCSC
WBMPM0 2G-JDISI0
WBMPM0 4G-JDISI0
WBMPM0 8G-JDISI0
WBMPM016G-JDISI
WBMPM032G-JDISI